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DON’T SMOKE IN BED | SARA DA SILVA

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

3RD

Varsity solo
Top 25

University Dance Challenge

4TH

6TH

2ND

1ST

OF ANOTHER SUMMER | MARIUM RIZVI

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

NEVER WALK ALONE | JOSHUA HOVEN

TMU DANCE PAK

ADRIFT | SOPHIE FILLiON

MAC DANCE

HER & THE SEA | BELLA BALDINO

HEAT DANCE TEAM

CONSIDER | DENISE GOPING

UW DANCE COMPANY

WE SHALL MEET AGAIN | HAILEY GOULART

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

SNOWING | DEANNA ROMANO

YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY

RED DUST | SHANE MAHABIR

TMU DANCE PAK

SUMMER HIGHLAND FALLS | ALESSIA MORSILLO

YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY

THE STRINGS OF SOLITUDE | ABBY PECORA

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

5TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH

12TH HALLELUJAH | VICTORIA SLADE

GEE-GEES DANCE TEAM

$150.00

$125.00

$100.00

$75.00

$75.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00



HOME WITH YOU | MONTANAh LUCAS

HEAT DANCE TAM

15TH

Varsity solo
Top 25

University Dance Challenge

16TH

18TH

14TH

13TH

ENDING | PAIGE HARRIS

UW DANCE COMPANY

WOMAN | JACQUELINE DELUCA

GRYPHONS DANCE PAK

WHAT IT WAS | DEAN LOUIZOS

MAC DANCE

SAW A SKULL | ELAINA ROONEY

GRYPHONS DANCE PAK

TRACK UNO | KATARINA HORAN

UW DANCE COMPANY

SKIN | CARMEN MCKAY

MAC DANCE

BITTER EARTH | RACHEL LERMA

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

INTERSTELLAR | RYLEY PREBBLE

TRENT UNIVERSITY DANCE TEAM

EVERY TIME IT RAINS | NICOLE LUCCISANO

MAC DANCE

THE LAKE | EMILY PISANI

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

17TH

19TH

20TH

21ST

22ND

23RD

24TH PASSENGER | SHAYLA VILLENEUVE

NORTHERN DANCE PAK

25TH NEVER TEAR US APART | PAIGE RUMOHR

YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY
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FLEETING

MAC DANCE

3rd

Varsity duet/trio
Top 10

University Dance Challenge

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

2nd

10th

1st

SAD DAY

UW DANCE COMPANY

DREAMS

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

NEVER DREAMED YOU’D LEAVE IN SUMMER

HEAT DANCE TEAM

FINAL BOW

TRENT UNIVERSITY DANCE TEAM

HEARTS A MESS

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

LITTLE THINGS

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

SKATE

GUELPH TAP PAK

HYPERBALLAD

MAC DANCE

BREATHE

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

$150.00

$125.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00
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THE WEIGHT OF A MEMORY

MAC DANCE

3rd

Varsity small group
Top 10

University Dance Challenge

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

2nd

10th

1st

BRING ON THE MEN

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

NOBODY

HEAT DANCE TEAM

TRAVELLING LIGHT

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

WHAT’S LEFT of US

YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY

BOOM BOOM POW

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

MARY MAGDALENE

UW DANCE COMPANY

CLEOPATRA

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

HOMETOWN GLORY

UW DANCE COMPANY

BIA BIA

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

$500.00

$250.00

$175.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
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FEEDBACK

YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY

3rd

Varsity large group
Top 10

University Dance Challenge

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

2nd

10th

1st

BANG BANG

BROCK BADGERS DANCE PAK 

GOLDDIGGER

UW DANCE COMPANY

MY NEEDS

GRYPHONS DANCE PAK

REACHING FOR COLD HANDS

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

INTRUSION

TMU DANCE PAK

A DISSONANT REFLECTION

MAC DANCE

CRAZY

GRYPHONS DANCE PAK

THIS IS OURSELVES

MAC DANCE

NO MORE

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

$500.00

$250.00

$175.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
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ADIOS

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

3rd

Varsity line
Top 10

University Dance Challenge

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

2nd

10th

1st

IT’S RAINING MEN

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

I’M EVERY WOMAN

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

IN MEMORY OF

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

TWELVE PAST MIDNIGHT

MAC DANCE

PROUD MARY

HEAT DANCE TEAM

SOMEDAY

MAC DANCE

FAMILY AFFAIR

HEAT DANCE TEAM

VOILA

TMU DANCE PAK

I WON’T COMPLAIN

HEAT DANCE TEAM

$500.00

$250.00

$175.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
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WITH PLAYFULNESS

UW DANCE COMPANY

TAP

GRAND AWARDS
University Dance Challenge

ACRO MUSICAL THEATRE/OPEN LYRICAL

HIP HOP

MODERN/CONTEMPORARYBALLET
THE WEIGHT OF A MEMORY


MAC DANCE
SAY MY NAME


YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY

COSMIC LOVE

UW DANCE COMPANY

ADIOS

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

REACHING FOR COLD HANDS

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

FAMILY AFFAIR

HEAT DANCE TEAM

JAZZ
IT’S RAINING MEN


WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

Judges choice awards
University Dance Challenge

ADIOS

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

CHOREOGRAPHY AWARD
$150.00

STEFANIE CAPUTO ENTERTAINMENT AWARD

MOVIN’ ON UP

TMU DANCE PAK

$150.00 CASH PRIZE & $500.00 DONATION TO THE STEFANIE CAPUTO FOUNDATION

THROWBACK

EDGE DANCE TEAM

ADJUDICATORS CHOICE AWARD
$150.00
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3rd

Top 15 teams
University Dance Challenge

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

2nd

10th

1st

GEE-GEES DANCE TEAM

RAVENS DANCE PAK

GRYPHONS DANCE PAK

BROCK BADGERS DANCE PAK

YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY

UW DANCE COMPANY

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

HEAT DANCE TEAM

MAC DANCE

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM
$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$150.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00



13TH

Top 15 teams
University Dance Challenge

14TH

15TH

12TH

11TH

INMOTION DANCE TEAM

TRENT UNIVERSITY DANCE TEAM

EDGE DANCE TEAM

GUELPH TAP PAK

THIS IS LONDON DANCE COMPANY

CHOREOGRAPHY OF THE SESSION
University Dance Challenge

BATPHONE | TESSA ARMSTRONG

UW DANCE COMPANY

SILHOUETTES | SAHIB SANDHU

MAC DANCE

DON’T SMOKE IN BED | SARA DA SILVA

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

SAD DAY | ASH BORG, DENISE GOPING & MIKAYLA SINNOTT


UW DANCE COMPANY

BOOM BOOM POW | RIAN SCHURE

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

NOBODY | MADI NOVAKOVIC

HEAT DANCE TEAM

INTRUSION | QIARA ST AMAND

TMU DANCE PAK

CONSIDER | DENISE GOPING

UW DANCE COMPANY

ZERO HOUR | AMANDA CANSECO

TMU DANCE PAK

WHAT KIND OF MAN | MEGAN BIBBY

WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM


