

15T \$150.00	DON'T SMOKE IN BED I SARA DA SILVA VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM
2ND \$125.00	OF ANOTHER SUMMER MARIUM RIZVI VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM
3RD \$100.00	NEVER WALK ALONE I JOSHUA HOVEN TMU DANCE PAK
4TH \$75.00	ADRIFT I SOPHIE FILLION MAC DANCE
5TH \$75.00	HER 6 THE SEA I BELLA BALDINO HEAT DANCE TEAM
6TH \$50.00	CONSIDER DENISE GOPING UW DANCE COMPANY
7TH \$50.00	WE SHALL MEET AGAIN! HAILEY GOULART VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM
87 H \$25.00	SNOWING DEANNA ROMANO YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY
9TH \$25.00	RED DUST I SHANE MAHABIR GILL TMU DANCE PAK
10TH \$25.00	SUMMER HIGHLAND FALLS ALESSIA MORSILLO YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY
11TH	THE STRINGS OF SOLITUDE ABBY PECORA WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM
12TH	HALLELUJAH I VICTORIA SLADE GEE-GEES DANCE TEAM

University Dance Challenge ARS 19 25 TOP 25

13TH	HOME WITH YOU I MONTANAH LUCAS HEAT DANCE TAM
14TH	ENDING I PAIGE HARRIS UW DANCE COMPANY
15TH	WOMAN LACQUELINE DELUCA GRYPHONS DANCE PAK
16TH	WHAT IT WAS I DEAN LOUIZOS MAC DANCE
17TH	SAW A SKULL I ELAINA ROONEY GRYPHONS DANCE PAK
18TH	TRACK UNO LIKATARINA HORAN UW DANCE COMPANY
19TH	SKIN I CARMEN MCKAY SINGER MAC DANCE
20TH	BITTER EARTH I RACHEL LERMA WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM
21ST	INTERSTELLAR I RYLEY PREBBLE TRENT UNIVERSITY DANCE TEAM
22ND	EVERY TIME IT RAINS I NICOLE LUCCISANO MAC DANCE
23RD	THE LAKE EMILY PISANI VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM
24TH	PASSENGER SHAYLA VILLENEUVE NORTHERN DANCE PAK
25TH	NEVER TEAR US APART I PAIGE RUMOHR YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY

University Dance Challenge VARSITY DUET/IR/O TOP 10

FLEETING 15T \$150.00 MAC DANCE 2ND UW DANCE COMPANY \$125.00 3RD VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM \$100.00 VEVER DREAMED YOU'D LEAVE IN SUMMER 4TH HEAT DANCE TEAM \$50.00 5TH TRENT UNIVERSITY DANCE TEAM \$50.00 6TH WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM **TALLENGE** 8TH GUELPH TAP PAK HYPERBALLAD 9TH MAC DANCE BREATHE 10TH WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

University Dance Challenge WARS/TY SMALL GROUP TOP 10

THE WEIGHT OF A MEMORY MAC DANCE 15T \$500.00 BRING ON THE MEN 2ND VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM \$250.00 3RD HEAT DANCE TEAM \$175.00 TRAVELLING LIGI 4TH VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM \$100.00 WHAT'S LEFT OF US 5TH YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY \$100.00 BOOM BOOM PO 6TH VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM \$50.00 MARY MAGDALENE UW DANCE COMPANY COMPANY ENGE \$50.00 CLEOPATR 8TH WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM \$50.00 HOMETOWN GLORY 9TH UW DANCE COMPANY \$50.00 BIA BIA 10TH WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM \$50.00

University Dance Challenge WARS/TY LARGE GROUP TOP 10

FEEDBACK 15T YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY \$500.00 BANG BANG 2ND BROCK BADGERS DANCE PAK \$250.00 GOLDDIGGER 3RD UW DANCE COMPANY \$175.00 4TH GRYPHONS DANCE PAK \$100.00 REACHING FOR COLD HANDS 5TH VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM \$100.00 6TH TMU DANCE PAK \$50.00 DISSONANT REFLECTIO MAC DANCE \$50.00 TALLENGE 8TH GRYPHONS DANCE PAK \$50.00 THIS IS OURSELVES 9TH MAC DANCE \$50.00 NO MORE 10TH WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM \$50.00

University Dance Challenge TOP 10

15T VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM \$500.00 2ND WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM \$250.00 3RD VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM \$175.00 4TH VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM \$100.00 ELVE PAST MIDNIGHT 5TH MAC DANCE \$100.00 PROUD 6TH HEAT DANCE TEAM \$50.00 SOMEDA MAC DANCE \$50.00 ALLENGE 8TH HEAT DANCE TEAM \$50.00 VOILA **9TH** TMU DANCE PAK \$50.00 I WON'T COMPLAIN 10TH HEAT DANCE TEAM \$50.00

University Dance Challenge

BALLET

MODERN/CONTEMPORARY

TAP

UW DANCE COMPANY

MAC DANCE

YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY

ACRO UW DANCE COMPANY MUSICAL THEATRE/OPEN

LYRICAL

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

JAZZ WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

HIP HOP HEAT DANCE TEAM

University Dance Challenge

CHOREOGRAPHY AWARD

\$150.00

VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

ADJUDICATORS CHOICE AWARD

\$150.00

EDGE DANCE TEAM

STEFANIE CAPUTO ENTERTAINMENT AWARD

\$150.00 CASH PRIZE & \$500.00 DONATION TO THE STEFANIE CAPUTO FOUNDATION

TMU DANCE PAK

WWW.TERPSICHORE.CA

WARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM 15T \$1,000.00 MAC DANCE 2ND \$500.00 HEAT DANCE TEX 3RD \$250.00 WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM 4TH \$150.00 UW DANCE COMPANY 5TH \$150.00 YORK LIONS DANCE ENERGY 6TH \$100.00 BROCK BADGERS DANCE PAK TTH \$100.00 GRYPHONS DANCE PAK 8TH \$50.00 RAVENS DANCE PAK 9TH \$50.00 GEE-GEES DANCE TEAM 10TH \$50.00

University Dance Challenge 1021576

THIS IS LONDON DANCE COMPANY **11TH**

GUELPH TAP PAK 12TH

EDGE DANCE TEAM 13TH

TRENT UNIVERSITY DANCE TEAM 14TH

INMOTION DANCE TEAM 15TH

University Dance Challenge

CHOREOGRAPHY OF THE SESSION

BATPHONE I TESSA ARMSTRONG

UW DANCE COMPANY

POW | RIAN SCHURE VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

SILHOUETTES I SAHIB SANDHU MAC DANCE

WHAT KIND OF MAN I MEGAN BIBBY WLU COMPETITIVE DANCE TEAM

DON'T SMOKE IN BED I SARA DA SILVA VARSITY BLUES DANCE TEAM

INTRUSION | QIARA ST AMAND TMU DANCE PAK

SAD DAY I ASH BORG, DENISE GOPING & MIKAYLA SINNOTT NOBODY I MADI NOVAKOVIC UW DANCE COMPANY

HEAT DANCE TEAM

CONSIDER I DENISE GOPING UW DANCE COMPANY

ZERO HOUR I AMANDA CANSECO TMU DANCE PAK